zhone.com
Features & Benefits
	+ Unmatched scalability, with intial 400G backplane
	 and non-blocking 20G to every slot
	+ Superior intelligence and security with proven
	 SLMS access operating system software
	+ Intuitive, comprehensive management, with CLI,
	 WebUI, ZMS, and new Smart OMCI

	 • 72 portADSL
	 • 48 port ADSL + Splitter
	 • 48 port ADSL + POTS combo
	 • 24 port VDSL2
	 • 24 port VDSL2 + Splitter
	 • 24 port VDSL2 + POTS combo
	 • 48 port VDSL2 wVectoring
	 • 24 port T1/E1EFM
	 • 24 port T1/E1 PWE
	 • 72 port POTS
zhone.com | 4
Line Cards
Model Description
MXK-GPONX4-IO GPON Line Card with 4 OLT Ports, SFP based
MXK-GPONXS-IO GPON Line Card with 8 OLT Ports, SFP based
MXK-AEX20-FE/GE-2S Active-Ethernet Line Card with 20 SFP based Ports
MXK-AEX20-FE/GE Single Slot Active-Ethernet Line Card, SFP based, supporting 20 customers
MXK-AEX20-FE/GE-CSFP MXK Active Ethernet Line Card Supporting 20 Customers, 100/1000MBPS,
CSFP MSA Compliant
MXK-VDSL2-BCM-17A-48-V MXK VDSL2 48-port wVectoring
MXK-VDSL2+POTS-PKT-BCM-17A-24 MXK VDSL2 Plus Pots Combo Card; BCM Based; Supports Up to 17A Profile;
24 Ports; Single Slot
MXK-VDSL2-SPLTR600-BCM-17A-24 MXK VDSL2 Splitter Card W/600 OHM; Broadcom Based up to 17A Profile;
24 Ports; Single Slot
MXK-VDSL2-SPLTR900-BCM-17A-24 MXK VDSL2 Splitter Card W/900 OHM; Braodcom Based Up to 17A Profile;
24 Ports; Single Slot
MXK-PWE-T1/E1-24 MXK, T1/E124 Port Pseudo Wire Line Card
MXK-ISDN-2B1Q-4B3T-24 MXK Basic Rate ISDN 24
MXK-POTS-72 MXK Pots Card Without Splitter, 72 Ports
MXK-ADSL2+-POTS-BCM-48A-RNG-2S MXK ADSL2+ Line Card With Pots, Annex Aim, 48 Ports, 2 Slot Wide Card
With Integrated Ringer
MXK-ADSL2+-BCM-72A MXK ADSL2+ Card Without Splitter, 72 Ports, Annex A, Using Braodcom
Chipset,ROHS
MXK-EFM-SHDSL-24 24 port SHDSL EFM line card
MXK-EFM-T1/E1-24 24 port T1/E1EFM line card
MXK Chassis
MXK-CHASSIS-819 BU, 19" Rack, 14 line-card slots, 2 uplink
MXK-CHASSIS-823 BU, 23" Rack, 18 line-card slots, 2 uplink
MXK-CHASSIS-319 3U, 19" Rack, 7 line-card slots, 2 uplink
Accessories
MXK-UPLINK-BLANK Blank End Panel to cover unused Uplink Slot
MXK-BLANK-ENDPANEL Blank End Panel to cover unused Line Slot
MXK-FANTRAY-823 Replacement Fantray Assy for MXK 823 Chassis
MXK-FANTRAY-819 Replacement Fantray Assy for MXK 819 Chassis
Uplink Controllers
MXK-UPLINK-6X1GE-CLK Uplink with 6 x lG Ethernet Ports and El/Tl/BITS timing inputs
MXK-UPLINK-2x10G-8x1GE-CLK Uplink with 2 x 10G and 8 x lG Ethernet Ports and El/Tl/BITS timing inputs
MXK-UPLINK-2x10G-8x1GE-TOP Uplink with 2 x 10G and 8 x lG Ethernet Ports and SyncE, 1588v2, and El/Tl/